
rh10801 (LADCP #088; V5)

−0.2 −0.15 −0.1 −0.05 0 0.05 0.1 0.15
−1000

−800

−600

−400

−200

0

de
pt

h 
[m

]

velocity [m/s]

SADCP U(−r) and V(−−g) profiles

−106.291 −106.2908 −106.2906 −106.2904 −106.2902 −106.29 −106.2898 −106.2896 −106.2894
−7.6502

−7.65

−7.6498

−7.6496

−7.6494

−7.6492
ship nav (g.) start (bp) end (kp) SADCP (rp)

longitude

la
tit

ud
e


